
PLOT  DATA  CORN

FARM:

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

ROW WIDTH:

SOUTHWEST MINNESOTA
HIEPLER

BELLINGHAM, MN	

LAC QUI PARLE

10

05/14/2024	

10/14/2024

30”

COMPANY HYBRID % H2O
BU/ACRE 

@ 15% 
Moisture

Jacobsen Seed EX9674 VT2PRO 15.4 190.87

Jacobsen Seed EX9674 VT2PRO 15.6 193.81

Jacobsen Seed JS9591 VT2P 13.2 208.19

Jacobsen Seed JS9723 TRE 15.4 229.01

Jacobsen Seed JS9723 TRE 15.4 218.25

Jacobsen Seed JS0063 VT4P 14.3 231.79

Jacobsen Seed JS0083 VT2P 15 239.95

Jacobsen Seed JS0083 VT2P 15.2 234.28

Jacobsen Seed JS9704PCE 15.9 195.19

Jacobsen Seed JS9704PCE 16 214.07


